03/2005
VALVE AND FILTER CORPORATION
V-Series Automatic
Screen Filters
Valve and Filter
5270 Marshall Street, Arvada, CO  80002  USA
Phone 303-425-4242  Fax 303-425-0112

Typical Application How To Order
OPTIONS:
Models Flange sizes Screen options **
250 2, 3 or 4 15, 25, 50, 75,
500 3, 4 or 6 100, 120, 180,
1000 4, 6 or 8 200, 300, 400,
1500 6, 8 or 10 800, or 1500 micron
2000 10, 12 or 14 all models
2500 12, 14 or 16
3500 16, 18 or 20
** Other micron on special request.
V-___-___-___
Model
Flange size
Screen options
VAF control panel
bypass valve
four isolation
valves
automatic
flush valvesinlet
outlet
Tandem V500-4 inch
filter skid
Dimensions
A B C D E F G H J K L
length body dia. flush line flange clearance clearance in2 100 µ 200 µ 300 µ gallons
V250 38.2 10.1 1 NPT 7.1 11.5 9.4 9.2 13.5 2-3-4 30.0 12.0 224 270 360 400 8 2